AuctioneerExpress.com
On-line or Live Auctions

Dale McGonagill

1521 W. 16th

Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455

(P03) 572-4975
www.AuctioneerExpress.com
info@auctioneerexpress.com

Assiter & Associates
Tom (Spanky) Assiter
2300 W. éth Avenue
Amarillo, TX 79106-6607
(806) 373-0000
1-800-283-8005
www.assiter.com
spanky@assiter.com

James G. Cruce & Associates
P.O. Box 1921

Plainview, TX 79073

(806) 296-5050
info@ashcattle.com

Don Flusche

PO Box 417

Muenster, TX 76252-0417
(940) 759-4440
fluscheco@mtin.net

Dallas Auction Gallery, Lid.
2235 Monitor Street

Dallas, TX 75207

(214) 653-3900
www.dallasauctiongallery.com
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Michael Fox Auctioneers
David Fox

3835 Naylors Lane
Baltimore, MD 21208
(800) 722-3334
www.michaelfox.com
info@michaelfox.com

Hanley Auction Company
Thomas Hanley

1203 Lake St., Suite 215
Fort Worth, TX 76102-4504
(817) 332-9905
www.frazon.com

Horn Auction Company
Susan Horn

PO Box 162

Nome, TX 77629

(409) 253-2323
hornauction@worldnet.att.net
www.hornauction.com

MAAS Companies, Inc.
Diane Maas

707 East Center

Rochester, MN 55904
507-285-1444
magas@maascompdanies.com
www.maascompanies.com

Travis Mitchell Auctions

209 S. International Rd.

Garland, TX. 75042

(972) 276-3500
www.fravismitchellauctions.com

Milo W. Parks

4017 Hockaday

Dallas, TX 75229

(214) 212-7026
Worth.2auction@gmail.com

Plant & Machinery, Inc.
Jack Introligator

P.O. Box 12100
Houston, TX 77224-9100
(713) 691-4401
www.pmi-auction.com
Pmi@pmi-auction.com

Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers-Ft. Worth
Robert Love

6050 Azle Avenue

Lake Worth, TX. 76135

(817) 237-6544

(817) 238-9898 fax

(817) 313-5745 cell
rlove@rbauction.com

Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers-Houston
Andy Nyby

14218 |-10 East Highway

Houston, TX. 77015

(713) 455-5200

(713) 455-5270 fax

(713) 303-8590 cell
anyby@rbauction.com

Rosen Systems
Mike Rosen
17744 Preston Rd.
Suite 100

Dallas, TX 75252
(972) 248-2266

www.rosensystems.com

miker@rosensystems.com




Linda Welsh Auction & Realty Bill Watson Auction Service Shattuck & Associates, Inc.

Group, LLC Bill Watson 54 Chicon Street
3801 N. Capital of TX Hwy E240- P.O. Drawer 713 Austin, TX 78702
306 Kilgore, TX 75663-0713 800-999-6852

Austin, TX 78746
(800) 576-2259
www lindawelshauction.com

(?03) 984-3586 www.shattuck.com
bewatson@cox-internet.com




